
Dear Guest,

           It gives us great pleasure to introduce “Lumbini’s GRAND HOTEL” the finest hotel in Kalaburagi.
we welcome you all the line of Hospitality with all respect of service & exotic food prepared by our
experinced chefs touching your heart by making you happier.

          The beautiful interior of “Lumbini’s GRAND HOTEL” is touted to be one of the cities hottest
dinning destination, which create a modern yet comfortable environment.

          “Lumbini’s GRAND HOTEL”, a finest business class hotel represents a unique combination of 
space & functionality. 5-level stylish building with modern architecture and beautiful interiors offers
40 luxury guest rooms.

           Celebration Banquet hall created not only convenience and comfort, but with elegance and
enticing ambience to its guests with a capacity of 50-150 pax. Banquet hall offers an impeccable 
service and a menu that offers the choicest cuisines, Whether it’s a seminar conference or a party.

                  Please feel free to give your valuable comments.

                                                                                                                                          Executive Director

1



MOCKTAILS

LICHI DELIGHT / BLUE LAGOON                                         

GRASS HOPPER / FRUIT PUNCH / PINK LADY                                               

BLACK CURRENT MARAGARITE 

PINNA COLADA

ORANGE DELIGHT                   

BEVERAGES

MINERAL WATER / AERATED DRINK                                 

FRESH LIME WATER / SODA

FRUIT JUICE OF YOUR CHOICE (CANNED)

(APPLE/LITCHI/CRANBERRY/GUAVA/MIX FRUIT)

BUTTER MILK / JAL JEERA                                                   

SWEET LASSI                                                                          

                                                            ACCOMPANIMENTS

GARDEN FRESH SALAD                                                       

PUNJABI SALAD                                                                    

TOSSED SALAD                                                                    

RUSSIAN SALAC                                                                   

RAITHA (MIXED VEG/ONION/

CUCUMBER)                                                                       

PLAIN CURD                                                                        

ROASTED PAPAD                                                              

PAPAD (MASALA / 

FRY / BUTTER)                                              

                       

                     SOUPS

VEG./NON VEG   (75-00 / 85-00)

CREAM OF TOMATO

HOT & SOUR

SWEET CORN

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

MANCHOW

TOM-YOM SOUP

NOODLE SOUP

MONGOLIAN HOT POT

RUSSIAN SOUP/GRAND SPL.SOUP

THAI CORN SOUP

CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP

SEA FOOD DUMPLING SOUP

CHICKEN LUNG FUNG SOUP

80-00

30-00

60-00

40-00

70-00

35-00

50-00

65-00

125-00

65-00

55-00

45-00

25-00

35-00

35-00



CHINESE STARTERS (VEG)
THAI SPRING ROLL

MANCHURIAN (VEG/GOBI)

CRUNCHY VEGETABLE

VEG DIM SUM

CRISPY VEGETABLE HONEY SAUCE

CHILLY POTATO

MIX VEG HOT GARLIC

PANEER CHILLY

PANEER CHILLY WITH LEMON MUSTARD SAUCE

CRUNCHY PANEER

PANEER HONG KONG

APOLLO PANEER

PANEER NUGGETS

PANEER IN SYMBOL SAUCE

ROASTED CHILLY PANEER

PANEER CRISPY THREAD

AMERICAN CORN SALT AND PAPPER

SWEET CORN CRUNCHY

U.S. CORN

SZECHWAN (PANEER/BABY CORN)

65 (BABYCORN/PANEER)

GOLDEN FRED BABY CORN

BABY CORN SALT & PAPPER

FRENCH FRIES

MIX PAKODA

CHINESE VEG PLATTER

GRAND SPECIAL PLATTER

CHINESE STARTERS (NON VEG.

SATAY CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN

CREAM OF LEMON CHICKEN

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

DRAGON CHICKEN

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN 

CHICKEN CHINA TOWN

RED CLUB CHICKEN

DALLERY CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHAW CHAW

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS

SZECHWAN CHICKEN

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS

SZECHWAN CHICKEN

CHICKEN MANCHURIA

CHILLY CHICKEN

PEPPER CHICKEN

CHICKEN 65

THAI CHICKEN SPRING ROLL

SANGHAI CHICKEN TAI-PAI

THAI BASIL CHICKEN

170-00

190-00

95-00

120-00

450-00

500-00

205-00



FISH & PRAWNS

CHILLY GARLIC PRAWNS

SWITCHER PRAWNS

SPICY PRAWNS WITH CASHEWNUT

FRIED PRAWNS

HUNAN PRAWNS

CRISPY PRAWNS BELL PAPPER

PRAWNS SALT AND PEPPER/

LOOSE PRAWNS

DRAGON PRAWNS

THAI FISH

CHILLY FISH

FISH KATCHUE

APOLLO FISH

FISH SESAME

FISH TAK RAI

STEAMED FISH

ASIA FISH

FISH MANHCURIA

GINGER FISH

FOCKET FISH

CHINESE NON VEG PLATTER

GRAND SPECIAL NON VEG PLATTER

TANDOORI VEG
PUDINA GOBI TIKKA

VEG JALPARI TIKKA

TANDOORI BANARASI ALOO

VEG BATANA SEEKH

BANARASI SEEKH

VEG KADAK SEEKH

TANDOORI SEEKH HARIYALI

TANDOORI TARKARI TIKKA

VEG SHABNAM SEEKH

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER HARYALIN TIKKA

MAKAI MALAI SEEKH

PANEER HAZARI TIKKA

NAWABI KHUMA

PANEER SPINACH JALANDHARI TIKKA

TANDOORI ANAR KALI

BABY CORN AMRITSARI

BABYCORN TANDOORI

DAHI KABAB

KASHMIRI PANEER TIKKA

PANEER LAHORI TIKKA

PANEER CORN LAZEEZ TIKKA

TANDOORI VEG PLATTER

GRAND SPECIAL VEG PLATTER

CHICKEN
PANKHURI KABAB

TAGDI MUMTAZ (2PCS)

MURG PESHAWARI KABAB

280-00

265-00

550-00

600-00

185-00

195-00

450-00

500-00

195-00

220-00

225-00



MURG MALAI TIKKA

TANDOORI MURG (FULL)

TANDOORI MURG (HALF)

MURG KABAB

GUMOHAR TANGIDI (4PCS)

MURGH TIKKA

MURG CHOP

KALMI KABAB

MURG BANJARA KABAB

MURG LEBANIESE KABAB

MURG MORACCAN

MURG NIZAMI KABAB

MURG RED ROSE TIKKA

MURG PILI MIRCHI TIKKA

ATISHI MURG TIKKA

MURG NARGISI KABAB

MURG LEZBAN TIKKA

MURG SEEKH KABAB

MURG NOORANI SEEKH

MURG SEASAME KABAB

MURG POTLI KABAB

MURG DIL KUSH KABAB

TITLI MURG KABAB

CHICKEN KATHI ROLL

CHICKEN NIZAMI ROLL

MURG SHOLAY KABAB

TANDOORI NON VEG PLATTER

GRAND SPECIAL NON VEG PLATTER

LAMB

KAKORI KABAB

GALOUTI KABAB

MUTTON GAZAB KI BOTI

MUTTON TURKI BOTI

MUTTON SEEKH KAPTAN

NALLI BURRA KABAB

FISH & PRAWNS

FISH LAHSUNI

HARYALI FISH TIKKA

SMOKED FISH TIKKA

FISH FRY

FISH AMRITSARI

FRIED PRAWNS

INDIAN MAIN COURSE VEG.

BHINDI JAIPURI

BHINDI AJWAINI

GOBI ALOO TOMATO

225-00

360-00

190-00

225-00

330-00

225-00

225-00

575-00

625-00

280-00

480-00

280-00

180-00



PATIALA VEGETABLE

BHUNA VEGETABLE

TAWA SUBZ BANJARA

PANEER DARBARI

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

KADAI PANEER

PANEER MAKHANWALA

PUNJABI KOFTA

DAL FRY/TADKA

DAL MAKHANI

DAL AMRITSARI

ZEEA DAL

INDIAN MAIN COURSES NON VEG

POULTRY

MURG PASANDA

BANJARA MURG

BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN CURRY

KADAI MURG

MURG KALI MIRCH

METHI MURG

MURG MATKA

MURG LAHORI MASALA

EGG MASALA

MUTTON / FISH

KHEEMA HARI MIRCH KA

GOSHT ROGAN JOSH

DUBBA GOSHT

GOSHT DO PYAZA

195-00

260-00

125-00

190-00

150-00

125-00

240-00

165-00

300-00

280-00



KADAI GOSHT

GOSHT KALI MIRCH

RARAH GOSHT

KEEMA MUTTER DO PYAZA

MUTTON SHAHI SALAN

BHUNA GOSHT

FISH CURRY

FISH TIKKA MASALA

INDIAN BREAD

ROTI BUTTER ROTI

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

LACHA PARATHA

MASALA KULCHA

ONION KULCHA

BUTTER KULCHA

PUDINA LACHA PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

GOBI PARATHA

ROOMALI ROTI

ROGHANI NAAN

RUSSIAN PARTHA

ROTI BASKET (5TYPES OF ROTI`S)

RICE PREPARATION

NON VEG.

CHICKEN BIRYANI

GRAND SPECIAL CHICKEN BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI

FISH BIRYANI

VEG. BIRYANI

VEG. PULAO

STEAMED RICE (BASMATI)

JEERA RICE

CURD RICE

280-00 30-00

300-00

300-00

280-00

270-00

22-00

25-00

35-00

35-00

40-00

50-00

20-00

50-00

70-00

170-00

170-00

250-00

210-00

210-00

165-00

155-00

110-00

130-00

130-00



MAIN COURSE (CHINESE)

CHICKEN

CHILLY CHICKEN

CHICKEN MANCHURIA

GINGER CHICKEN

CHICKEN HONGKONG STYLE

HUNAN. CHICKEN

DICED CHICKEN RED PEPPER

FISH / PRAWNS

CHILLY FISH

FISH MANCHURIA

GINGER FISH

SOYA FISH

CHILLY PRAWNS

SZECHWAN PRAWNS

VEG.

DICED VEG MANCHURIAN

VEGETABLE SWEET & SOUR

VEG. HOT GARLIC SAUCE

VEG. MANCHURIAN

MIXED VEGETALE SCHEZWAN SAUSE

PAN FRIED NOODLE

NOODLES & RICE

NON VEG.

CHICKEN SOFT NOODLES

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES

EGG SOFT NOODLES

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

PRAWNS FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

FORTUNE RICE

CHICKEN KOREAN RICE PRE PLATED

CHICKEN MAURITIUS

CHICKEN CHILLY BOWL RICE

CHICKEN TRIPLE FRIED RICE PRE PLATED

AMERICAN CHOUPSEY

VEG.

VEG NOODLES

SZECHWAN NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE

SZECHWAN RICE

GINGER GARLIC BUTTER FRIED RICE

VEG TRIPLE FRIED RICE

195-00 175-00

175-00

160-00

175-00

190-00

165-00

300-00

300-00

300-00

300-00

250-00

265-00

155-00

220-00

165-00



CHOICE OF ICE-CREAMS

VANILLA

STRAWBERRY

GREEN PISTA

TUTTI FRUITI

CHOCOLATE

BUTTER SCOTCH

ZAFRANI PISTA

BLACK CURRANT

MANGO

SWEETS

RABDI

GULAB JAMUN

LAUKI KA HALWA

GAJAR HALWA

SHAHI TUKDA

GRAND FALUDA

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA

COFFEE

NOTE:

Please allow 20 minutes to serve the food
after placing the order.

All Itimes are subject to availability

Taxes as applicable

We are not responsible for any technical Problems
on using credit/debit cards

WE DO OUTDOOR CATERING

Banquets are available for the functions. 

60-00

70-00

70-00

80-00

50-00

70-00

70-00

70-00

160-00
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